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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivienne Mash1582
AGC - CA

8.550 9.325 9.5009.475 36.850
7T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Annabelle Williams1594
Peninsula - CA

9.100 9.075 9.2009.275 36.650
2 8 5T 4T 2 

2 

Delaney Edmunds1595
Peninsula - CA

9.300 9.200 9.3008.800 36.600
1 6T 11 3 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Lin1583
AGC - CA

8.800 9.225 9.2009.325 36.550
6 5 4 4T 4 

4 

Sofia Gutierrez-Blood1585
AGC - CA

9.000 8.725 9.3759.425 36.525
3 11 2T 2 5 

5 

Anya HaasHollenbeck1584
AGC - CA

8.875 9.300 9.1009.225 36.500
4 4 7 7 6 

6 

Esther Silva1597
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.850 9.400 8.9759.200 36.425
5 1 8 10 7 

7 

Maddie Rees1598
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.550 9.325 8.8509.425 36.150
7T 2T 2T 12 8 

8 

Kendall Mendoza1599
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.500 9.025 8.9509.275 35.750
9 10 5T 11 9 

9 

Zadie Archibald1586
AGC - CA

8.200 9.050 9.0759.050 35.375
11 9 10 8 10 

10 

Annmarie McVay1602
West Valley - CA

8.275 9.200 9.1258.325 34.925
10 6T 12 6 11 

11 

Summer Greer1600
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.050 8.650 8.8009.175 34.675
13 12 9 13 12 

12 

Nishka Shah1601
West Valley - CA

8.100 8.575 9.0008.200 33.875
12 13 13 9 13 

13 
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